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2024 MFJ ALL JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMP:ONSHIP ROUND 2

剖1%●ν〔k颯

MOTECl ノ
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Road Course(4,801m)

J口GP3決勝

暫定結果表

趣25
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Weather:Fine

Track :Dry

Lap Total Time Gap Best TeamPos No Class C.P. Name Type

1   3
2  4
3   32
4   1
5   5
6  12
7  22
8  31
9  27
10  19
11  30
12  25
13  34
14  10
15  24
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怜   Rei WAKAMATSU
木内 尚汰  Syouta KIUCHI
荻原 鈴大  Ryota OGIWARA
尾野 弘樹  HiЮ ki ONO

昌杉 奈緒子 Naoko TAKASUG!
岡崎 静夏  Shizuka OKAZAKl
野澤 秀典  Hidenori NOZAWA
飯高 新悟  Shingo‖ DAKA
Thanachat PRATUMTONG
山本 恭裕  Yasuhb YAMAMOTO
松田基成  Motonari MATSUDA
徳田翔   Sho TOKUDA
村田憲彦  Norihiko MURATA
徳留 真紀  MasakiTOKUDOME
墨 拓斗   Takuto SUMI

竹本 倫太郎 RintaЮ TAKEMOTO
松島 璃空  Riku MATSUSH!MA
大田 隼人  Hayato OOTA
中谷 健心  Kenshin NAKATANl
松山 遥希  Haruki MATSUYAMA
Burapa VVANMOON
豊田 哲慎  Tesshin TOYODA

*****以 .上チェッカー *****

*****以 」ヒ完走  ****
(規定周回数):13Laps

NSF250R      8   16'35.388 10Laps 2'02.855
NSF250R     0
NSF250R     0
NSF250R     0
NSF250R     0
NSF250R     0
NSF250R     0

JAPAN POST docomo business TP
Team Plusone
VVJ‐ Factory+F2
P.MU 7C GALESPEED
TEAM NAOKO KTM
JAPAN POST HondaDream TP
Nozawa Racing FalTlily

KIJIMA KISS RAC!NG CLUB
Astemo S:Racing withThai Honda
TeamLife.HondaDream Kitakyushu
Team HIRO
P.MU 7C GALESPEED
TEAM DESHi with RC NlヽA′A
MARUMAE MTR
Team KOHSAKA

RINTARO with BATTLE FACTORY
BREASTO B‐ TRIBE RACiNG
MARUMAE DreamKitakyushu CPARiS
TN45withMotoUPRacing
MotoUP Racing
Astemo SIRacing withThal Honda
BATTLE FACTORY

NSF250R
NSF250R
NSF250R
NSF250R
RC250R
NSF250R
NSF250R
NSF250R
NSF250R
NSF250R
NSF250R
NSF250R
NSF250R
NSF250R
NSF250R

36'32.133
36'32.176
36'32.210
36'32.463
36'34.389
87'06.618
37'06.937
37'09.385
37'22.244
37'32.269
37'40.660
37740.695
38'03.514
38'08.867
38'12.608

0.043
0.077
0.330
2.256
34.485
34.804
37.252
50.111
1'00.136

1'08.527

1'08.562

1'31.381

1'36.734

1140.475

2'01 124
2'01.082

2'00966
2'01.047
2'00796
2'02.633

2'02176
2'02.452

2'03464
2'03.316

2'04.344
2'04.281

2'05.139

2'03473
2'06.031
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
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18
18
18
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Fastest Lap

C
2'00796(13/18)
2:02.452(3/18)

143.081 km/h
141.146 km/h

5 高杉 奈緒子ノNaoko TAKASUGI/TEAM NAOKO KTM
31 飯高 新十吾/Shingo llDAKA/KIJIMA KISS RACING CLUB

Entry:22 Start:22
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チャレンジクラス
特別参戦枠

ち■異電気


